PE GAS
96      |      UPG PIPE SYSTEMS UPG PIPE SYSTEMS       |       97W   www.upg.nz P  0800 473 100
PE GAS   //   PE GAS PIPE PE GAS PIPE   //   PE GAS
SDR 11 - LENGTHS
NOTE: New Zealand’s gas reticulation network has 2 different gas pipe sizes depending on if it is a North Island or
South Island project. The pipe and fittings listed here are for North Island installations (imperial sizing).
South Island is a separate range (metric sizing) and you will need to contact our team for information.
Contact UPG Technical Team if you have any questions.
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
15mm 1/2” 2014-0015Y
25mm 1" 2014-0025Y
32mm 1 1/4" 2014-0032Y
50mm 2" 2014-0050Y
80mm 3" 2014-0080Y
100mm 4" 2014-0100Y
150mm 6" 2014-0150Y
200mm 8” 2014-0200Y
250mm 10" 2014-0250Y
ELECTROFUSION GAS COUPLER
ID OD
SIZE (IN) CODE LENGTH (M) (MM) (MM)
1/2" 1483-015-2 6 17 21.7
1" 1483-025-2 6 27 33.7
1,1/4" 1483-032-2 6 34 42.4
2" 1483-050-2 6 49 60.5
3" 1483-080-2 6 72 89.2
4" 1483-100-2 6 93 114.7
6" 1483-150-2 6 137 168.9
8" 1483-200-2 6 178 219.9
10" 1483-250-2 6
SDR11 - GAS PIPE COILS
COIL ID OD
SIZE (IN) CODE LENGTH (M) (MM) (MM)
1/2” 1483-015-8 150 17 21.7
1" 1483-025-6 50 27 33.7
1" 1483-025-8 150 27 33.7
1 1/4” 1483-032-6 50 34 42.4
1 1/4" 1483-032-8 150 34 42.4
2" 1483-050-6 50 49 60.5
2" 1483-050-7 100 49 60.5
2” 1483-080-6 50 49 60.5
3" 1483-080-7 100 72 89.2
4” 1483-100-7 100 93 114.7
Some coils available- Please contact our sales team for availability.
GAS SPIGOT ELBOW 90̊
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
80mm 3” 3104-0080Y
100mm 4" 3104-0100Y
150mm 6" 3104-0150Y
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
25mm 1" 3054-0025Y
32mm 1 1/4” 3054-0032Y
50mm 2" 3054-0050Y
80mm 3" 3054-0080Y
100mm 4" 3054-0100Y
150mm 6" 3054-0150Y
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
32-25 1 1/4” 3034-3225Y
40-25 1 1/2” 3034-4025Y
50-25 2” 3034-5025Y
50-32 2” 3034-5032Y
50-40 2” 3034-5040Y
80-50 3” 3034-8050Y
100-50 4” 3034-1050Y
100-80 4” 3034-1080Y
150-100 6” 3034-1510Y
200-150 8” 3034-2015Y
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
15 1/2” 3274-0015Y
25 1” 3274-0025Y
32 1 1/4" 3274-0032Y
50 2" 3274-0050Y
80 3" 3274-0080Y
100 4" 3274-0100Y
150 6" 3274-0150Y
200 8” 3274-0200Y
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
15 1/2” 3154-0015Y
25 1” 3154-0025Y
32 1 1/4" 3154-0032Y
50 2" 3154-0050Y
80 3" 3154-0080Y
100 4" 3154-0100Y
150 6" 3154-0150Y
SIZE
IPS (INCH) CODE LENGTH (M)  ID OD
2" 1483-050-3 12 49 60.5
3" 1483-080-3 12 72 89.2
4" 1483-100-3 12 93 114.7
4" 1483-150-3 12 93 114.7
6" 1483-200-3 12 137 168.9
8" 1483-250-3 12 178 219.9
GAS SPIGOT ELBOW 45̊ REDUCING GAS SPIGOT
GAS SPIGOT END CAP GAS SPIGOT EQUAL TEE
98      |      UPG PIPE SYSTEMS UPG PIPE SYSTEMS       |       99W   www.upg.nz P  0800 473 100
PE GAS   //   GAS FITTINGS GAS FITTINGS   //   PE GAS
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
32-25 1 1/4” 2214-3225Y
50-25 2" 2214-5025Y
80-25 3" 2214-8025Y
100-25 4" 2214-1025Y
150-25 6" 2214-1525Y
200-25 8” 2214-2025Y
250-25 10" 2214-2525Y
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
25 1” 3554-2525YT
32 1 1/4” 3554-3232YT
50 2” 3554-5050YT
80 3” 3554-8080YT
100 4” 3554-1010YT
150 6” 3554-1515YT
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
50mm 2” 3414-0050Y
80mm 3” 3414-0080Y
100mm 4” 3414-0100Y
150mm 6” 3414-0150Y
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
63/50mm 2” 5451-0063
90/80mm 3” 5451-0090
110/100mm 4” 5451-0110
160/150mm 6” 5451-0160
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
50mm 2” 9641-0050
80mm 3” 9641-1090
100mm 4” 9641-1110
150mm 6” 9641-1160
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
25 1” 0601-0025Y
32 1 1/4” 0601-0032Y
50 2" 0601-0050Y
80 3" 0601-0080Y
100 4" 0601-0100Y
150 6" 0601-0150Y
200 8” 0601-0200Y
TABLE E GALVANISED
BACKING RING FIBRE GAS GASKET TABLE E
GAS SPIGOT GAS STUB FLANGE
Ball Valve Steel Handle available seperately.
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE ANGLE
25mm 1” 2054-0025Y 90°
25mm 1” 2104-0025Y 45°
   45
ELECTROFUSION GAS ELBOW PE GAS BALL VALVE FULL PORTPE GAS BALL VALVE FULL PORT
ELECTROFUSION GAS
TAPPING SADDLE
GAS SPIGOT STEEL MALE BSP
THREADED TRANSITION
FITTING
SIZE (MM) SIZE (IN) CODE
20-15 3/4” 2034-2015Y
25-20 1” 2034-2520Y
ELECTROFUSION GAS REDUCER
Note: Unthreaded transitions also available.